
2025
Mindestens 

Nächte

Preis pro 

Nacht

20.12 bis 12.01.25 4 208 €

13.01 bis 30.01.25 2 110 € Montag bis Donnerstag

17.01 bis 06.02.25 2 118 € Freitag bis Sonntag

07.02 bis 09.03.25 4 147 €

10.03 bis 23.03.25 2 138 €

24.03 bis 30.04.25 5 156 €

01.05 bis 15.05.25 5 164 €

16.05 bis 01.06.25 3 177 €

02.06 bis 19.06.25 2 177 €

20.06 bis 29.06.25 3 182 €

30.06 bis 31.08.25 7 190 €

01.09 bis 14.09.25 2 182 €

15.09 bis 21.09.25 2 156 €

22.09 bis 05.10.25 2 153 €

06.10 bis 31.10.25 5 156 €

01.11 bis 18.12.25 2 156 €

19.12 bis 11.01.26 4 193 €

Gesamtpreisliste "Het Fitschhuisje" & "Fitsch@sea"


